
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

MOTOCROSS 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 9-10, 2007

Motocross Lites

SOUTHWICK MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  624.8051

24 J. Grant  224.8792

30 A. Mcfarlane  625.0273

1 R. Villopoto  225.0414

52 T. Hahn  325.0545

338 J. Lawrence  725.0606

62 R. Dungey  225.1237

58 J. Hill  225.1528

83 C. Pugrab  325.3119

340 R. Marshall  325.31710

75 B. Tickle  325.33511

532 R. Renner  325.54712

84 M. Willard  325.54913

577 M. Davalos  225.58714

54 R. Kiniry  225.64715

351 S. Sewell  425.69616

50 B. Laninovich  325.80117

73 J. Weimer  725.83718

48 K. Chisholm  425.87219

116 R. Morais  725.93520

141 S. Boniface  425.95121

344 D. Klatt  325.96222

56 D. Sani  225.96523

47 K. Smith  825.99724

798 B. Ainsworth  226.02725

634 J. Jones  426.03226

630 M. Lemoine  226.06427

521 K. Gills  326.11628

33 M. Goerke  226.21429

498 R. Beat  526.25930

404 T. Medaglia  526.32731

474 J. Villatico  726.37032

156 W. Browning  326.53333

424 C. Castloo  426.81534

870 M. Pugrab  226.82135

648 N. Vaughn  327.00536

427 T. Tiffany  327.14437

476 J. Villatico  227.63538

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  648.1341

101 B. Townley  648.4182

62 R. Dungey  648.5813

52 T. Hahn  248.7094

58 J. Hill  348.7345

24 J. Grant  648.8156

338 J. Lawrence  448.8847

577 M. Davalos  249.0058

33 M. Goerke  249.3759

30 A. Mcfarlane  649.39110

54 R. Kiniry  349.51211

50 B. Laninovich  249.54512

83 C. Pugrab  349.60113

75 B. Tickle  149.73314

798 B. Ainsworth  249.75615

73 J. Weimer  649.78916

630 M. Lemoine  449.94217

340 R. Marshall  350.06918

56 D. Sani  250.07219

404 T. Medaglia  850.16020

48 K. Chisholm  650.21621

116 R. Morais  450.26822

47 K. Smith  450.49423

141 S. Boniface  450.75324

532 R. Renner  850.78025

84 M. Willard  350.89526

427 T. Tiffany  251.00827

474 J. Villatico  251.11928

498 R. Beat  451.29429

344 D. Klatt  551.34130

634 J. Jones  351.41931

521 K. Gills  251.52232

351 S. Sewell  351.73733

156 W. Browning  651.97734

648 N. Vaughn  352.40235

870 M. Pugrab  152.61136

424 C. Castloo  452.72337

476 J. Villatico  254.14438

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  445.4651

101 B. Townley  345.5602

58 J. Hill  545.6803

52 T. Hahn  346.0434

50 B. Laninovich  346.0795

338 J. Lawrence  446.1706

24 J. Grant  546.2707

62 R. Dungey  946.2788

30 A. Mcfarlane  446.3519

83 C. Pugrab  646.50310

75 B. Tickle  346.51311

84 M. Willard  346.76512

577 M. Davalos  246.83313

532 R. Renner  846.83514

630 M. Lemoine  446.84715

33 M. Goerke  146.94816

47 K. Smith  646.97217

116 R. Morais  346.99818

54 R. Kiniry  647.13719

48 K. Chisholm  447.20920

73 J. Weimer  547.32721

56 D. Sani  647.35422

798 B. Ainsworth  247.45923

404 T. Medaglia  247.61924

344 D. Klatt  247.72825

156 W. Browning  247.73826

498 R. Beat  447.86727

141 S. Boniface  747.89828

340 R. Marshall  247.91529

634 J. Jones  247.96530

351 S. Sewell  347.98631

427 T. Tiffany  348.10432

521 K. Gills  248.23333

870 M. Pugrab  148.63034

424 C. Castloo  249.08935

474 J. Villatico  449.34336

648 N. Vaughn  449.82637

476 J. Villatico  251.47038
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